Planning Board

Meeting

Agenda

Day
Date
Time
Location
Room

Contact
Phone
Date of Filing

Wednesday
May 15, 2013
7:00 PM

Town Hall
Planning Board
Office

Alan Gordon
508-248-2237
May 9, 2013

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:10 p.m.

Event

Open Meeting
Mail, bills, general administrative business

Public Hearing-Atlas Mortgage Corporation Reduced
Frontage and Common Driveway Special Permit
Applications

South County Marketing/Branding Project

Subdivision/Site Plan Administration-
Subdivision As-Built Plans
Bay Path Site Plan Final Mylar Signing

Approvals-Not-Required:
Stevens-Ramshorn Road

Growth Management

Planning Board Discussion
Review Minutes

New Planning Board Business
Miscellaneous




